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7 anos - Preliminar

Resultados

Copa ANCCE |§EEDN3*

CDT

CE - A Luaira

3 de Septiembre de 2022

POS.

N.P.

JINETE RIDER
CABALLO HORSE

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/

L.D.N.
L.A.C.

BREED

MATUTE GUIMON, Juan Pablo [ES] 3742

FORMENTOR

137566

PROPIETARIO OWNER
CRIADOR BREEDER

JUAN MATUTE AZPITARTE

WILHEM RUSCHER
KONERMANN

FINEST / PIACHENCHA / 2015 / NEGRA / WESTF

CASTILLA RUIZ, Claudio [ES]
LIUKI

1110
147315

INNEQUS
COUDELARIA ABBATIALE

UNICO / XAQUIRA /2015 / TORDO / LUS

CASTILLA RUIZ, Claudio [ES]
JAQUE MATER

1110
134083

MATER CHRISTI
MATER CHRISTI

DESAIRE MATER / FRONDOSA ).F. X ELEGIDO XXIII / 2015 / TORDA / PRE

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, José Maria

JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ

[ES] 12034
URCO II 146217

ACADEMICO VIl / NEGOCIANTA VII / 2015 / CASTANO / PRE
SANCHEZ MORENO, Ismael [ES] 12069
IGHALO 149349

<=1

MEDIA

TECNICA

(A. GIL
)

70.536%

69.464%

66.071%

62.500%

MEDIA
CALIDAD
(1. AUZ -
A.
PERDOMO )

77.800%

74.000%

72.000%

69.800%

MEDIA
TOTAL

74.168%

71.732%

69.035%

66.150%

PREMIO
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